

VC of this court is not working today.

25 MACT 1008/24
SWEETY BALIYAN (DAR) Vs. MANOJ (FIR 95/24 PS
BADARPUR)

17.03.2026

PRE LOK ADALAT SITTING

At 4 p.m.

Present: Ms. Kanta Chaudhary, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
None for respondents.

Matter is yet to be settled.

At request, matter be put up for Pre Lok Adalat
hearing on **19.03.2026**.

(Charu Gupta)

Ld.PO, MACT-01(South-East)
Saket Court/New Delhi/17.03.2026